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 29 29BLACKSBURG BREAKFAST  424 C009322  0-3 0 1 21521 UNITED STATES  1

 20 16BUCHANAN  424 C009324  4-3 0 0 71521 UNITED STATES  1

 41 42CAVE SPRING  424 C009325 -1-1 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  2

 60 62CHRISTIANSBURG  424 C009326 -2-4 0 0 21521 UNITED STATES  0

 49 46DUBLIN  424 C009329  3-1 1 0 31521 UNITED STATES  0

 17 17FERRUM  424 C009332  0 0 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  12

 21 20FOREST  424 C009334  1-1 0 0 21521 UNITED STATES  2

 22 20MARTINSVILLE/HENRY COUNTY  424 C009337  2-3 1 0 41521 UNITED STATES  1

 20 18MT PLEASANT  424 C009338  2-1 0 0 31521 UNITED STATES  2

 33 31PEARISBURG  424 C009342  2 0 0 0 21521 UNITED STATES  2

 21 19RICH CREEK  424 C009346  2 0 0 0 21521 UNITED STATES  2

 4 4ROANOKE HOST  424 C009349  0 0 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  9

 17 16ROCKY MOUNT  424 C009354  1 0 0 0 11521 UNITED STATES  7

 44 45SALEM HOST  424 C009355 -1-1 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  5

 7 9ABINGDON  424 C009360 -2-2 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  3

 31 35APPALACHIA  424 C009361 -4-4 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  0

 15 13BIG STONE GAP  424 C009362  2 0 0 0 21521 UNITED STATES  0

 35 36BLUEFIELD  424 C009364 -1-4 0 0 31521 UNITED STATES  0

 30 22BRISTOL HOST  424 C009365  8-3 0 1 101521 UNITED STATES  0

 30 28BRISTOL TWIN CITIES  424 C009366  2-3 0 0 51521 UNITED STATES  0

 15 16CASTLEWOOD  424 C009367 -1-1 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  1

 12 12CHILHOWIE  424 C009368  0 0 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  9

 24 27CLINTWOOD  424 C009370 -3-3 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  4

 18 17FRIES  424 C009372  1 0 0 0 11521 UNITED STATES  3

 12 20GALAX  424 C009373 -8-8 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  0

 8 8BRISTOL GOODSON  424 C009376  0-1 0 0 11521 UNITED STATES  4

 30 28HILLSVILLE  424 C009379  2-1 1 0 21521 UNITED STATES  1

 20 21HONAKER  424 C009380 -1-1 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  1

 18 20JONESVILLE  424 C009383 -2-2 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  0

 17 16LEBANON  424 C009385  1 0 0 0 11521 UNITED STATES  2

 16 9MARION  424 C009386  7-1 0 0 81521 UNITED STATES  0

 33 39NORTON  424 C009388 -6-6 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  3

 15 14NORTH TAZEWELL  424 C009389  1-1 0 0 21521 UNITED STATES  0

 16 15PENNINGTON GAP  424 C009391  1 0 0 0 11521 UNITED STATES  1

 11 11POCAHONTAS  424 C009392  0 0 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  7

 20 20POUND  424 C009393  0 0 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  8

 23 20RICHLANDS  424 C009394  3 0 0 0 31521 UNITED STATES  2

 25 24RURAL RETREAT  424 C009396  1-2 0 0 31521 UNITED STATES  2

 29 30SALTVILLE RICH VALLEY  424 C009399 -1-3 0 0 21521 UNITED STATES  0
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 20 21TAZEWELL  424 C009400 -1-1 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  3

 8 7WISE  424 C009403  1 0 0 0 11521 UNITED STATES  6

 88 79WYTHEVILLE  424 C009404  9-3 0 0 121521 UNITED STATES  0

 63 61ROANOKE VALLEY BREAKFAST  424 C033830  2 0 0 0 21521 UNITED STATES  3

 39 43SMITH MOUNTAIN LAKE  424 C041008 -4-4 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  1

 32 32BEDFORD  424 C041828  0-2 0 0 21521 UNITED STATES  0

 58 57VINTON BREAKFAST  424 C044957  1-4 0 0 51521 UNITED STATES  1

 6 6SALEM HANGING ROCK  424 C055940  0 0 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  17

 13 13HAYSI-CLINCHCO  424 C064286  0 0 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  32

 10 11Giles Breakfast  424 C126779 -1-1 0 0 01521 UNITED STATES  0

 19 20Daleville Fincastle  424 C137194 -1-3 0 2 01521 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  4  3  82  1,264 1,245  94  19 50
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